Your industrial solutions provider.
APPLICATIONS
This flexible cable can be installed either as fixed or mobile
cable under adverse conditions such as in outdoor, oily, acidi,
alkaline or submirsible environment
SPECIFICATION
EPR Rubber Insulated, Chlorinated Polyethylene Sheathed
Flexible Cables

*Protected and fixed wiring
installation
RALOS Flexible H07
Rubber Cables
CABLES & ELECTRICAL2
2 - CORE
Part Number
Conductor Insulation Sheath Outer Diameter Approx. Weight
Nominal Area
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Thickness
(mm) (mm) (kg/km)
RB2X1 1 0.8 1.3 8.3 90
RB2X1.5 1.5 0.8 1.5 9.2 115
RB2X2.5 2.5 0.9 1.7 11.0 165
RB2X4 4 1.0 1.8 12.6 230
RB2X6 6 1.0 2.0 14.2 300
RB2X10 10 1.2 3.1 19.2 545
RB2X16 16 1.2 3.3 22.0 765
RB2X25 25 1.4 3.6 25.8 1090
RB2X35 35 1.4 3.8 29.3 1130
RB2X50 50 1.6 4.2 33.8 1580
RB2X70 70 1.6 4.6 37.5 1960
RB2X95 95 1.8 5.0 42.4 2530
1 - CORE
Part Number
Conductor Insulation Sheath Outer Diameter Approx. Weight
Nominal Area
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Thickness
(mm) (mm) (kg/km)
RB1X1.5 1.5 0.8 1.4 6.0 50
RB1X2.5 2.5 0.9 1.4 6.5 65
RB1X4 4 1.0 1.5 7.5 90
RB1X6 6 1.0 1.6 8.5 115
RB1X10 10 1.2 1.8 10.0 180
RB1X16 16 1.2 1.9 11.5 255
RB1X25 25 1.4 2.0 13.4 365
RB1X35 35 1.4 2.2 15.0 485
RB1X50 50 1.6 2.4 17.2 680
RB1X70 70 1.6 2.6 19.2 900
RB1X95 95 1.8 2.8 22.0 1160
RB1X120 120 1.8 3.0 24.0 1460
RB1X150 150 2.0 3.2 26.2 1800
RB1X185 185 2.2 3.4 29.2 2200
RB1X240 240 2.4 3.5 31.8 2830
RB1X300 300 2.6 3.6 35.5 3480
RB1X400 400 2.8 3.8 38.5 4500
RB1X500 500 3.0 4.0 44.0 5800
RB1X630 630 3.0 4.1 48.0 6960
CABLES & ELECTRICAL 3
2 - CORE + EARTH
Part Number
Conductor Insulation Sheath Outer Diameter Approx. Weight
Nominal Area
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Thickness
(mm) (mm) (kg/km)
RB3G1 1 0.8 1.4 9.0 110
RB3G1.5 1.5 0.8 1.6 10.0 140
RB3G2.5 2.5 0.9 1.8 12.0 200
RB3G4 4 1.0 1.9 13.5 280
RB3G6 6 1.0 2.1 15.5 375
RB3G10 10 1.2 3.3 20.8 675
RB3G16 16 1.2 3.5 23.5 950
RB3G25 25 1.4 3.8 27.5 1360
RB3G35 35 1.4 4.1 30.5 1795
RB3G50 50 1.6 4.5 35.8 2480
RB3G70 70 1.6 4.8 40.2 3285
RB3G95 95 1.8 5.3 45.9 4210
RB3G120 120 1.8 5.6 49.7 5280
RB3G150 150 2.0 6.0 55.4 6280
RB3G185 185 2.2 6.4 60.8 7350
RB3G240 240 2.4 7.1 67.4 9550
RB3G300 300 2.6 7.7 77.5 11800
3 - CORE + EARTH
Part Number
Conductor Insulation Sheath Outer Diameter Approx. Weight
Nominal Area
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Thickness
(mm) (mm) (kg/km)
RB4G1 1 0.8 1.5 10.0 135
RB4G1.5 1.5 0.8 1.7 11.0 170
RB4G2.5 2.5 0.9 1.9 13.0 250
RB4G4 4 1.0 2.0 15.0 350
RB4G6 6 1.0 2.3 17.1 470
RB4G10 10 1.2 3.4 22.8 830
RB4G16 16 1.2 3.6 25.5 1170
RB4G25 25 1.4 4.1 30.7 1700
RB4G35 35 1.4 4.4 34.0 2300
RB4G50 50 1.6 4.8 39.6 3160
RB4G70 70 1.6 5.2 44.7 4200
RB4G95 95 1.8 5.9 51.5 5450
RB4G120 120 1.8 6.0 55.3 6770
RB4G150 150 2.0 6.5 61.5 8050
RB4G185 185 2.2 7.0 68.0 9860
RB4G240 240 2.4 7.7 75.3 12650
CABLES & ELECTRICAL4
4- CORE + EARTH
Part Number
Conductor Insulation Sheath Outer Diameter Approx. Weight
Nominal Area
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Thickness
(mm) (mm) (kg/km)
RB5G1 1 0.8 1.6 11.2 160
RB5G1.5 1.5 0.8 1.8 12.4 205
RB5G2.5 2.5 0.9 2.0 14.5 300
RB5G4 4 1.0 2.2 16.8 420
RB5G6 6 1.0 2.5 19.0 580
RB5G10 10 1.2 3.6 25.0 1120
RB5G16 16 1.2 3.9 28.6 1440
RB5G25 25 1.4 4.4 34.0 2120
RB5G35 35 1.4 4.6 37.8 2750
RB5G50 50 1.6 5.2 44.8 3820
RB5G70 70 1.6 5.7 50.0 5370
RB5G95 95 1.8 6.3 57.2 6930
RB5G120 120 1.8 6.3 64.0 8500
RB5G150 150 2.0 6.8 71.2 9450
RB5G180 180 2.2 7.4 77.6 11360
RB5G240 240 2.4 8.1 86.7 14830
6- CORE + EARTH
Part Number
Conductor Insulation Sheath Outer Diameter Approx. Weight
Nominal Area
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Thickness
(mm) (mm) (kg/km)
RB7G1.5 1.5 0.8 2.6 14.8 325
RB7G2.5 2.5 0.89 2.8 17.2 450
RB7G4 4 1.0 3.1 20.1 630
17- CORE + EARTH
Part Number
Conductor Insulation Sheath Outer Diameter Outer Diameter
Nominal Area
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Thickness
(mm) (mm) (kg/km)
RB18G1.5 1.5 0.8 3.2 22.2 690
RB18G2.5 2.5 0.9 3.5 26.3 990
RB18G4 4 1.0 3.9 30.8 1400
11- CORE + EARTH
Part Number
Conductor Insulation Sheath Outer Diameter Outer Diameter
Nominal Area
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Thickness
(mm) (mm) (kg/km)
RB12G1.5 1.5 0.8 2.9 18.9 485
RB12G2.5 2.5 0.90 3.1 22.0 695
RB12G4 4 1.0 3.5 25.9 970
CABLES & ELECTRICAL 5
Current Rating and Voltage Drop
Rubber Insulated Cables